LF-4000 Series
Conventional Fire Alarm Control Unit
Features:
• 1 to 36 Zone Control Panels
• Control Key Switch
• Easy Push Button Control Switches
• Zone Circuit Monitoring for Open and Short
• Sounder Circuit Monitoring for Open and Short

Mains Fuse 0.75A (5X20mm)
Zone 13 to Zone 16 Control Panel Battery Fuse 7.0A (5X20mm)
Output Fuse 7.0A (5X20mm)
Mains Fuse 0.75A (5X20mm)
Zone 17 to Zone 20 Control Panel Battery Fuse 7.0A (5X20mm)
Output Fuse 7.0A (5X20mm)
Mains Fuse 1.0A (5X20mm)
Zone 21 to Zone 36 Control Panel Battery Fuse 10.0A (5X20mm)
Output Fuse 10.0A (5X20mm)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model No. Description Dimensions (mm)
LF-4000/1 1 Zone Fire Alarm Control Panel 230 x 300 x 90
LF-4000/2 2 Zone Fire Alarm Control Panel 230 x 300 x 90
LF-4000/4 4 Zone Fire Alarm Control Panel 230 x 300 x 90
LF-4000/8 8 Zone Fire Alarm Control Panel 310 x 300 x 100
LF-4000/12 12 Zone Fire Alarm Control Panel 310 x 300 x 100
LF-4000/16 16 Zone Fire Alarm Control Panel 415 x 300 x 110
LF-4000/20 20 Zone Fire Alarm Control Panel 415 x 300 x 110
LF-4000/24 24 Zone Fire Alarm Control Panel 520 x 308 x 120
LF-4000/28 28 Zone Fire Alarm Control Panel 520 x 308 x 120
LF-4000/32 32 Zone Fire Alarm Control Panel 620 x 308 x 120
LF-4000/36 36 Zone Fire Alarm Control Panel 620 x 308 x 120
LF-4050/16 1 to 16 Zone Repeater Panel 120 x 160 x 32.5
LF-4050/36 20 to 36 Zone Repeater Panel 180 x 160 x 32.5
Lichfield Fire & Safety Equipment Co. Ltd
Saturn Centre, 2nd floor, Suite 4, Spring Road,
Ettingshall, Wolverhampton WV4 6JX, United Kingdom.
Tel: +44 (0) 870 066 44 01, Fax: +44 (0) 870 066 44 02